
NUM DNI F. NACIMIENTO

9 4307036 24/11/1984

10 70397459 12/09/1997

54 73645131 18/05/2003SALDAÑA ESCALANTE ELVER JAVIER  VIGILANTE NOCHE SOBRINO HEBER

LISTA DE TRABAJADORES CONSORCIO CUMBE MAYO

NOMBRE

RONCAL ABANTO MOISES RAFAEL

GRANDEZ POZO DANIEL ANDREI



CARGO

FECHA DE 

INGRESO MONTO

DESCUENT 

AVERIAS ADEALNTOS

ASISTENTE DE OBRA 18/01/2024 3500 500

DIBUJANTE CADISTA        22/01/2024 3000 500

VIGILANTE CUMBE 12/12/2024 1800

TOTAL 8,300.00     -               1,000.00     

LISTA DE TRABAJADORES CONSORCIO CUMBE MAYO



TOTAL 

BRUTO A 

PAGAR

3000

2500

1800

7,300.00     


